
WOMEN, GENDER 

& SEXUALITY

2014  ✦  SAVE 30% 

U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  PR E S S



UNIVERSITY OF ILL INOIS PRESS •  www.press .u i l l ino is .edu

Sign up for our Book News emails

Instructor Examination Copies

All of our books are available for classroom use. 
Limited copies of the paperbacks listed in this 
catalog are available to instructors considering 
a book for class use. If you are interested please 
visit http://www.press.uillinois.edu/books/

exam_copies.html to access the exam copy 
form and submission instructions. 

Limit 3 paperbacks per semester. For hardback 
copies contact the Sales Department.

Send order to:
Exam Copies / Sales Department
University of Illinois Press
1325 S. Oak Street
Champaign IL  61820-6903
Fax: (217) 244-8082

Email: reitmeir@uillinois.edu 

U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  PR E S S

 1  WOMEN AND GENDER STUDIES

 3 WOMEN IN AMERICAN HISTORY 
SERIES

 4 AMERICAN HISTORY

 5 AFRICAN DIASPORA STUDIES 
| THE NEW BLACK STUDIES 
SERIES

 6 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA

 7 MEDIA AND ACTIVISM

 8 MUSIC  |  NEW PERSPECTIVES ON 
GENDER IN MUSIC SERIES

10 FILM

11 WRITERS | LITERARY AND 
CULTURAL STUDIES | JOURNALS

12 INDEX

CONTENTS

Sex Tourism in Bahia

Ambiguous Entanglements

ERICA LORRAINE WILLIAMS

 As the fi rst full-length ethnography of sex tourism in 
Brazil, this study treats sex tourism as a complex and 
multidimensional phenomenon that involves a range 
of activities and erotic connections, from sex work to 
romantic transnational relationships.
224 pp. 6 x 9. 1 map. 2013. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03793-1. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07944-3. $26.00  $18.20; E-book

Winner of the National Women’s Studies Association/
University of Illinois Press First Book Prize.

E-books and Digital Editions

Many of our titles are available as e-books 
on Kindle, NOOK, Google Play, Kobo, 
Follett, and other formats and devices.

Digital editions are also available through 
libraries from Overdrive, ebrary, MyiLibrary, 
UPCC/Project MUSE, JSTOR, EBSCO, and 
Follett.

Political Writings

SIMONE DE BEAUVOIR
Edited by Margaret A. Simons and Marybeth Timmermann, 
Foreword by Sylvie Le Bon de Beauvoir

“Rich and illuminating. . . . A fascinating chart of 
a brilliant mind struggling to bridge the divide be-
tween rarifi ed abstract thinking and concrete social 
engagement.” —Publishers Weekly

408 pp. 6 x 9. 2012. Cloth 978-0-252-03694-1. $42.00  $29.40

The Beauvoir Series

Use Promo Code WGS14 when 

ordering by phone or from 

www.press.ui l l inois.edu



UNIVERSITY OF ILL INOIS PRESS •  www.press .u i l l ino is .edu

*UNJACKETED

Global Homophobia

States, Movements, and the 

Politics of Oppression

EDITED BY MEREDITH L. WEISS 
AND MICHAEL J. BOSIA

“Impressive scholarship.”—Susan 
Burgess, author of The New York Times 
on Gay and Lesbian Issues
Contributors are Mark Blasius, Michael J. 

Bosia, David K. Johnson, Kapya J. Kaoma, 

Christine (Cricket) Keating, Katarzyna 

Korycki, Amy Lind, Abouzar Nasirzadeh, 

Conor O’Dwyer, Meredith L. Weiss, and 

Sami Zeidan.

280 pp. 6 x 9. 5 charts. 2013. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03772-6. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07933-7. $25.00  $17.50; 
E-book

Available October 2014

Jane Addams in 

the Classroom

EDITED BY DAVID SCHAAFSMA

How Jane Addams’s life, work, and 
philosophy provide invaluable les-
sons for teachers seeking connection 
with their students.
Contributors are Todd DeStigter, Lanette 

Grate, Susan Grif� th, Lisa Junkin, Jennifer 

Krikava, Lisa Lee, Petra Munro, Bridget 

O’Rourke, David Schaafsma, Beth Steffen, 

Darren Tuggle, Erin Vail, and Ruth Vinz.

232 pp. 6 x 9. 9 b & w photos. 2014. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03866-2. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-08025-8. $22.00  $15.40; 
E-book

Transformation Now!

Toward a Post-Oppositional 

Politics of Change

ANALOUISE KEATING

Keating develops transformative 
modes of engagement that move 
through oppositional approaches 
to embrace interconnectivity as a 
framework for innovative, radically 
inclusionary ways of reading, teach-
ing, and communicating.
280 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 2013. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03784-9. $90.00  $63.00; 
Paper 978-0-252-07939-9. $30.00  $21.00; 
E-book

WOMEN AND GENDER STUDIES 1

Hear Our Truths

The Creative Potential of 

Black Girlhood

RUTH NICOLE BROWN

Founded in 2006 and co-organized by 
the author, Saving Our Lives Hear Our 
Truths (SOLHOT) is an intergenera-
tional collective organizing effort that 
celebrates and recognizes Black girls 
as producers of culture and knowl-
edge. Ruth Nicole Brown argues that 
when Black girls re� ect on their own 
lives, they articulate radically unique 
ideas about their lived experiences. 
264 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 15 b & w photos. 2013. 
Cloth 978-0-252-03797-9. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07949-8. $28.00  $19.60; 
E-book

Available November 2014

Muddying the Waters

Coauthoring Feminisms across 

Scholarship and Activism

RICHA NAGAR

Uses stories, encounters, and 
anecdotes as well as methodologi-
cal re� ections, to grapple with the 
complexity of working through 
solidarities, responsibility, and 
ethics while involved in politically 
engaged scholarship.
256 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 10 b & w photos. 2014. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03879-2. $90.00  $63.00; 
Paper 978-0-252-08035-7. $30.00  $21.00; 
E-book

Available November 2014

Beyond Partition

Gender, Violence, and 

Representation in Postcolonial India

DEEPTI MISRI

Offers both an overview of and nu-
anced new perspectives on the ways 
caste, identity, and class complicate 
understandings of violence.
224 pp. 6 x 9. 8 b & w photos. 2014. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03885-3. $90.00  $63.00; 
Paper 978-0-252-08039-5. $28.00  $19.60; 
E-book

DISSIDENT FEMINISMS

Indigenous Women and Work

From Labor to Activism

EDITED BY CAROL WILLIAMS

“An absolute treasure.” —Choice
Contributors are Tracey Banivanua Mar, Marlene Brant Castellano, Cathleen D. Cahill, 

Brenda J. Child, Sherry Farrell Racette, Chris Friday, Aroha Harris, Faye HeavyShield, 

Heather A. Howard, Margaret D. Jacobs, Alice Little� eld, Cybèle Locke, Mary Jane Logan 

McCallum, Kathy M’Closkey, Colleen O’Neill, Beth H. Piatote, Susan Roy, Lynette Russell, 

Joan Sangster, Ruth Taylor, and Carol Williams.

320 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 26 b & w photos. 2012. *Cloth 978-0-252-03715-3. $90.00  $63.00; 
Paper 978-0-252-07868-2. $28.00  $19.60; E-book

A Choice Outstanding Title | Publication supported by Trent University



UNIVERSITY OF ILL INOIS PRESS •  www.press .u i l l ino is .edu

2 WOMEN AND GENDER STUDIES

Kings for Three Days

The Play of Race and Gender in 

an Afro-Ecuadorian Festival

JEAN MUTEBA RAHIER

Examines representations of racial 
identities and gender relations through 
Afro-Esmeraldians celebration of the 
Catholic Epiphany in two different vil-
lages, Santo Domingo de Onzole and 
La Tola, demonstrating that festivities 
evolve with sociocultural, economic, 
and political realities.
216 pp. 6 x 9. 16 b & w photos, 3 maps. 2013. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03751-1. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07901-6. $25.00  $17.50; 
E-book

Interpretations of Culture in the 
New Millennium

Maya Market Women

Power and Tradition in 

San Juan Chamelco, Guatemala

S. ASHLEY KISTLER

“An excellent modern ethnography 
of the Maya that takes globalization 
into account without losing any of the 
unique ethnographic insights of tra-
ditional case studies.”—Rachel Corr, 
author of Ritual and Remembrance in 
the Ecuadorian Andes

176 pp. 6 x 9. 7 b & w photos, 2 tables. 2014. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03835-8.  $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07988-7. $25.00  $17.50; 
E-book

Interpretations of Culture in the 
New Millennium

Available November 2014

Contested Terrain

Refl ections with Afghan Women 

Leaders

SALLY L. KITCH

Explores the crisis in contemporary 
Afghan women’s lives by focusing on 
two remarkable Afghan professional 
women working on behalf of their 
Afghan sisters.
288 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 2014. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03870-9. $90.00  $63.00; 
Paper 978-0-252-08027-2. $30.00  $21.00; 
E-book

Maithil Women’s Tales

Storytelling on the Nepal-India 

Border

CORALYNN V. DAVIS

“Demonstrates that stories often 
have lives of their own, illuminating 
not only the nature of the cosmos, 
but also the relationship between the 
self and the worlds in which we live. 
The study provides valuable data on 
a region and narrative tradition un-
derstudied in the scholarly literature 
on South Asia.”—Frank J. Korom, 
author of South Asian Folklore: 
A Handbook

272 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 8 color photos, 
2 maps. 2014. 
Cloth 978-0-252-03842-6. $55.00  $38.50; 
E-book

Available October 2014

Ghost Stories for Darwin

The Science of Variation and the 

Politics of Diversity

BANU SUBRAMANIAM

Uncovers key relationships between 
the life sciences, women’s studies, 
evolutionary and invasive biology, 
and the history of ecology, and how 
ideas of diversity and difference 
emerged and persist in each fi eld.
296 pp. 6 x 9. 2014. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03865-5. $95.00  $66.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-08024-1. $28.00  $19.60; 
E-book

The Story Within Us

Women Prisoners Refl ect 

on Reading

EDITED BY MEGAN SWEENEY

“Riveting and poignant, the voices of 
these incarcerated women speak to 
the value of promoting autobiograph-
ical re� ections and of reading as a 
therapeutic and community-building 
resource.”—Patricia E. O’Connor, 
author of Speaking of Crime: 
Narratives of Prisoners

288 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 1 table. 2012. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03714-6. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07867-5. $25.00  $17.50; 
E-book

Immigrant Women Workers in the Neoliberal Age

EDITED BY NILDA FLORES-GONZÁLEZ, ANNA ROMINA GUEVARRA, 
MAURA TORO-MORN, AND GRACE CHANG

Highlights the role of citizenship status in defi ning immigrant women’s 
opportunities and labor conditions in unregulated labor markets.
Contributors are Pallavi Banerjee, Grace Chang, Margaret M. Chin, Jennifer Jihye Chun, 

Héctor R. Cordero-Guzmán, Emir Estrada, Lucy Fisher, Nilda Flores-González, Ruth 

Gomberg-Munoz, Anna Romina Guevarra, Shobha Hamal Gurung, Pierrette Hondagneu-

Sotelo, María de la Luz Ibarra, Miliann Kang, George Lipsitz, Lolita Andrada Lledo, 

Lorena Muñoz, Bandana Purkayastha, Mary Romero, Young Shin, Michelle Téllez, and 

Maura I. Toro-Morn.

320 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 1 table. 2013. *Cloth 978-0-252-03757-3. $95.00  $66.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07911-5. $28.00  $19.60; E-book



UNIVERSITY OF ILL INOIS PRESS •  www.press .u i l l ino is .edu

WOMEN IN AMERICAN HISTORY SERIES 3

*UNJACKETED

No Votes for Women

The New York State Anti-Suffrage Movement

SUSAN GOODIER

“Goodier provides a compelling study of the female-
led anti-suffrage movement in New York. A valuable 
addition to the study of women’s suffrage and voting 
in the U.S. Highly recommended.”—Choice

272 pp. 6 x 9. 13 b & w photos. 2013. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03747-4. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07898-9. $25.00  $17.50; E-book

Rape in Chicago

Race, Myth, and the Courts

DAWN RAE FLOOD

“Challenges scholars and activists to rethink their as-
sumptions about rape, race, and the law. The work pro-
vides essential revisions to our historical understanding 
of sexual violence.”—Journal of Illinois History

256 pp. 6 x 9. 2 maps, 2 tables. 2012. 
Cloth 978-0-252-03689-7. $55.00  $38.50; E-book

Black Women and Politics in 

New York City

JULIE A. GALLAGHER

“It is a story of halting, incremental change. . . . 
Party politics, American liberalism, and the women’s 
movement all look different when considered from 
the perspective of these activists.”—Journal of 
American History

272 pp. 6 x 9. 12 b & w photos, 1 map, 1 table. 2014. 
New in Paper 978-0-252-08056-2. $28.00  $19.60; E-book

When Tenants Claimed the City

The Struggle for Citizenship in 

New York City Housing

ROBERTA GOLD

Emphasizes the centrality of housing to the racial and 
class reorganization of the city after WWII, and how 
women fostered of a concept of “community rights.”
344 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 22 b & w photos, 1 map. 2014. 
Cloth 978-0-252-03818-1. $55.00  $38.50; E-book

Cold War Progressives

Women’s Interracial Organizing for Peace 

and Freedom

JACQUELINE CASTLEDINE

“Castledine has given us the fi rst full-� edged history 
of what was arguably some of the most innovative 
interracial organizing in Progressive-era and postwar 
America.”—American Historical Review

232 pp. 6 x 9. 6 b & w photos. 2012. 
Cloth 978-0-252-03726-9. $45.00  $31.50; E-book

Demanding Child Care

Women’s Activism and the Politics of Welfare, 

1940–1971

NATALIE M. FOUSEKIS

“Reminds us of the far-reaching consequences of a 
withered labor movement and the absence of a broad-
based coalition fi ghting for child care.” 
—Women’s Review of Books

264 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 6 b & w photos. 2013. 
New in Paper 978-0-252-07924-5. $30.00  $21.00; E-book

Anna Howard Shaw

The Work of Woman Suffrage

TRISHA FRANZEN

Acknowledged by her contemporaries as the most outstanding 
woman suffrage orator of her time, Anna Howard Shaw (1847-1919) 
challenged traditional gender boundaries throughout her life. She 
put herself through college, worked as an ordained minister and a 
doctor, and built a tightly-knit family with her secretary and longtime 
companion Lucy E. Anthony.

“Anna Howard Shaw’s story is remarkable. Trisha Franzen has 
combined impressive access to sources with judicious use of evidence 
to produce a compelling book.”—Kathryn Kish Sklar, author of 
Women’s Rights Emerges Within the Anti-Slavery Movement

296 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 11 b & w photos. 2014. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03815-0. $97.00  $67.90; 
Paper 978-0-252-07962-7. $30.00  $21.00; E-book

UNIVERSITY OF ILL INOIS PRESS •  www.press .u i l l ino is .edu



UNIVERSITY OF ILL INOIS PRESS •  www.press .u i l l ino is .edu

4   AMERICAN HISTORY

NEW IN PAPERBACK

Qualifying Times

Points of Change in U.S. 

Women’s Sport

JAIME SCHULTZ

“The next seminal work in the history 
of women’s sport. . . . No one else has 
examined the history of commonplace 
but important items and their role in the 
gendering of sport.”—Sarah K. Fields, 
author of Female Gladiators: Gender, 
Law, and Contact Sport in America

304 pp. 6 x 9. 31 b & w photos, 6 tables. 2014. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03816-7. $95.00  $66.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07974-0. $26.00  $18.20; E-book

Sport and Society series

A Foreign Kingdom

Mormons and Polygamy in American 

Political Culture, 1852–1890

CHRISTINE TALBOT

Discusses how plural marriage gener-
ated decades of cultural and political 
con� ict over competing defi nitions of 
marriage, family structure, and 
American identity.
272 pp. 6 x 9. 13 b & w photos. 2013. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03808-2. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07957-3. $30.00  $21.00; E-book

Regina Anderson 

Andrews, Harlem 

Renaissance Librarian

ETHELENE WHITMIRE

A biography of the fi rst African 
American head of a branch of the New 
York Public Library, cohost of a salon 
that drew Harlem Renaissance fi gures 
like Langston Hughes and Zora Neale 
Huston, and actress and playwright with 
the Harlem Experimental Theater. 

168 pp. 6 x 9. 23 b & w photos. 2014. 
Cloth 978-0-252-03850-1. $55.00  $38.50; E-book

Mary Lincoln’s 

Insanity Case

A Documentary History

JASON EMERSON

“This book is the fi rst to capture and 
provide in one resource all of the docu-
mentation relevant to Mary Lincoln’s 
long-controversial insanity trial and 
treatment.”—Harold Holzer, author of 
Father Abraham: Lincoln and His Sons

264 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 6 b & w photos. 2012. 
Cloth 978-0-252-03707-8. $35.00  $24.50; E-book

Winner of an Award of Superior Achievement 
from the Illinois State Historical Society.

Sex, Sickness, 

and Slavery

Illness in the Antebellum South

MARLI F. WEINER
with Mazie Hough

“A powerful case for the importance of 
medical men and ideas in undergirding 
slavery and white supremacy.” 
—Southern Spaces

288 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 2014. 
Paper 978-0-252-08053-1. $35.00  $24.50; E-book

Defi ning Deviance

Sex, Science, and Delinquent Girls, 

1890–1960

MICHAEL A. REMBIS

“An excellent history of the invol-
untary commitment of delinquent 
girls.”—Choice

248 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 9 b & w photos. 2013. 
Paper 978-0-252-07927-6. $30.00  $21.00

Hands on the Freedom Plow

Personal Accounts by Women in SNCC

EDITED BY FAITH S. HOLSAERT, MARTHA PRESCOD NORMAN NOONAN, 
JUDY RICHARDSON, BETTY GARMAN ROBINSON, JEAN SMITH YOUNG, 
AND DOROTHY M. ZELLNER

“Essential . . . for anyone interested in the Civil Rights Movement.”—Library Journal

656 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 27 b & w photos. 2012. Paper 978-0-252-07888-0. $26.95  $18.87

Winner of the Letitia Woods Brown Book Award, sponsored by the Association of Black Women 
Historians. Winner of the Benjamin L. Hooks Institute for Social Change’s National Book Award.

Stolen Bases

Why American Girls Don’t 

Play Baseball

JENNIFER RING

“Sharp, thoroughly researched ex-
amination of gender discrimination in 
[baseball].”—Los Angeles Times

216 pp. 6 x 9. 13 b & w photos. 2013. 
Paper 978-0-252-07915-3. $15.95  $11.17

A Choice Outstanding Academic Title

The Crimes of 

Womanhood

Defi ning Femininity in a Court of Law

A. CHEREE CARLSON

“A valuable contribution to the discus-
sion of why law fails to embody the 
gender neutrality it often idealizes.”
 —Choice

200 pp. 6 x 9. 2014. 
Paper 978-0-252-08002-9. $25.00  $17.50; E-book



UNIVERSITY OF ILL INOIS PRESS •  www.press .u i l l ino is .edu

 AFRICAN DIASPORA STUDIES 5

*UNJACKETED

Fannie Barrier Williams

Crossing the Borders of Region and Race

WANDA A. HENDRICKS

“Lucidly written, smart, accessible, and with a won-
derful sense of place, this book fi nally establishes 
Fannie Barrier Williams in the pantheon of African 
American women’s history where she belongs.”
—Nancy A. Hewitt, author of Southern Discomfort: 
Women’s Activism in Tampa, Florida, 1880s–1920s

256 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 4 b & w photos. 2014. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03811-2. $95.00  $66.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07959-7. $30.00  $21.00; E-book 

Living with Lynching

African American Lynching Plays, Performance, 

and Citizenship, 1890–1930

KORITHA MITCHELL

”Required reading for understanding the ways in 
which narrative and performance have been central 
to challenging white oppression as well as (re)imag-
ining black identity in America.”—Choice

272 pp. 6 x 9. 8 b & w photos. 2012. 
New in Paper 978-0-252-07880-4. $28.00  $19.60; E-book

Winner of the American Theatre and Drama Society Book Award. 
Winner of the Society for the Study of American Women Writers 
Book Award.

Gendered Resistance

Women, Slavery, and the Legacy of Margaret Garner

EDITED BY MARY E. FREDERICKSON AND 
DELORES M. WALTERS
Foreword by Darlene Clark Hine

Inspired by the story of Margaret Garner, the escaped 
slave who in 1856 slit her daughter’s throat rather 
than have her forced back into slavery, the essays 
in this collection focus on examples of slavery and 
women’s resistance to oppression.
Contributors are Nailah Randall Bellinger, Olivia Cousins, Mary 

E. Frederickson, Cheryl Janifer LaRoche, Carolyn Mazloomi, 

Cathy McDaniels-Wilson, Catherine Roma, Huda Seif, S. Pearl 

Sharp, Raquel Luciana de Souza, Jolene Smith, Veta Tucker, 

Delores M. Walters, Diana Williams, and Kristine Yohe.

256 pp. 6 x 9. 16 b & w photos. 2013. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03790-0. $90.00  $63.00; 
Paper 978-0-252-07942-9. $28.00  $19.60; E-book

Beyond the Black Lady

Sexuality and the New African American 

Middle Class

LISA B. THOMPSON

“Finds that some Black women are pioneering new 
ways to be and to give voice to a more fully actualized, 
human, female persona. This new woman is long 
overdue.”—Diverse: Issues in Higher Education

200 pp. 6 x 9. 2012. 
New in Paper 978-0-252-07890-3. $25.00  $17.50

Child Care in Black 

and White

Working Parents and the 

History of Orphanages

JESSIE B. RAMEY

“A penetrating comparative 
investigation of the intertwined 
roles of class, race, and gender 
in child saving.”—American 
Historical Review

296 pp. 6 x 9. 22 b & w photos, 8 charts, 
13 tables. 2013. 
New in Paper 978-0-252-07963-4. 
$28.00  $19.60; E-book

Winner of the Herbert G. Gutman Prize 
from the Labor and Working-Class History 
Association, and the Lerner-Scott Prize in 
Women’s History from the Organization of 
American Historians.

The Working Class in American History

Available January 2015

When Sex Threatened 

the State

Illicit Sexuality, Nationalism, 

and Politics in Colonial Nigeria, 

1900–1958

SAHEED ADERINTO

Reveals how wrangling over 
prostitution camou� aged the 
negotiating of separate issues that 
threatened the social, political, 
and sexual ideologies of  colo-
nized Africans and colonizing 
Europeans.
288 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 8 b & w photos, 
9 tables. 2015. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03888-4. $95.00  $66.50 
Paper 978-0-252-08042-5. $32.00  $22.40; 
E-book

THE NEW BLACK STUDIES SERIES



UNIVERSITY OF ILL INOIS PRESS •  www.press .u i l l ino is .edu

6 COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA

*UNJACKETED

Hillary Clinton in 

the News

Gender and Authenticity in 

American Politics

SHAWN J. PARRY-GILES

Shows how the U.S. media created 
their own news frames of Hillary 
Clinton’s political authenticity 
and image-making, from her par-
ticipation in Bill Clinton’s 1992 
presidential campaign through her 
own presidential bid. 
272 pp. 6 x 9. 2014. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03821-1. $90.00  $60.00; 
Paper 978-0-252-07978-8. $27.00  $18.90; 
E-book

Autism and Gender

From Refrigerator Mothers to 

Computer Geeks

JORDYNN JACK

Offers new insights into how 
rhetorical inquiry contributes to 
conversations about gender and dis-
ability while exploring narratives 
surrounding the topic of autism.
320 pp. 6 x 9. 2 b & w photos, 1 chart, 
1 table. 2014. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03837-2. $95.00  $66.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07989-4. $30.00  $21.00; 
E-book

Available August 2014

Virtual Homelands

Indian Immigrants and Online 

Cultures in the United States

MADHAVI MALLAPRAGADA

Engages the shifting aspects of 
belonging, immigrant politics, 
and cultural citizenship by linking 
the home page, household, and 
homeland as avatars for “home.”
216 pp. 6 x 9. 5 b & w photos. 2014. 
Cloth 978-0-252-03863-1. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-08022-7. $26.00  $18.20; 
E-book

The Asian American Experience

Available October 2014

Diana and Beyond

White Femininity, National 

Identity, and Contemporary 

Media Culture

RAKA SHOME

Unravels what the Diana phenom-
enon represented for comprehend-
ing the relation between white 
femininity and the nation in post-
colonial Britain and its connection 
to other white female celebrity 
fi gures in the millennium.
288 pp. 6 x 9. 30 b & w photos. 2014. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03873-0. $95.00  $66.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-08030-2. $30.00  $21.00; 
E-book

Remake, Remodel

Women’s Magazines in the 

Digital Age

BROOKE ERIN DUFFY

“A timely, well-researched 
account of recent shifts in the 
women’s magazine industry and 
the impact of these changes on 
publishers and consumers.”
—Anna Gough-Yates, author of 
Understanding Women’s Maga-
zines: Publishing, Markets, and 
Readerships in Late-Twentieth 
Century Britain

208 pp. 6 x 9. 2013. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03796-2. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07947-4. $25.00  $17.50; 
E-book

Global Masculinities 

and Manhood

EDITED BY 
RONALD L. JACKSON II AND 
MURALI BALAJI
Foreword by Mole�  K. Asante

“A fi ne collection of original 
essays, each of which illustrates 
how dominant conceptualizations 
of masculinity can inform and/
or harm the everyday lives of par-
ticular populations.”—Choice
Contributors are Bryant Keith 

Alexander, Mole�  K. Asante, Murali 

Balaji, Radhika Chopra, Maurice Hall, 

Ronald L. Jackson II, Shino Konishi, 

Nil Mutluer, Mich Nyawalo, Kathleen 

Glenister Roberts, Margarita Saona, and 

Kath Woodward.

232 pp. 6 x 9. 2013. 
New in Paper 978-0-252-07965-8. 
$25.00  $17.50; E-book

Available March 2015

Sexting Panic

Rethinking Criminalization, 

Privacy, and Consent

AMY ADELE HASINOFF

The only comprehensive, 
scholarly study of sexting to date, 
this project recommends critical 
interventions for policy making 
and, by presenting sexting as me-
dia production by young women, 
shows how that production is 
tied to normative constructions 
of agency, ideas about deviance 
and risk, and the anxieties about 
sexuality and digital media.
248 pp. 6 x 9. 8 b & w photos, 2 charts. 
2015. *Cloth 978-0-252-03898-3. $95.00; 
Paper 978-0-252-08062-3. $26.00; E-book 

Feminist Media Studies



UNIVERSITY OF ILL INOIS PRESS •  www.press .u i l l ino is .edu

MEDIA AND ACTIVISM 7

The Battle over Marriage

Gay Rights Activism through the Media

LEIGH MOSCOWITZ

Building on in-depth interviews with activists and a comprehensive, longitudinal 
study of news stories, Moscowitz investigates how LGBT rights leaders sought to 
harness the power of media to advocate for marriage equality and to reform their 
community’s public images and how their frames, tactics, and messages evolved 
over time.
184 pp. 6 x 9. 14 b & w photos, 1 table. 2013. *Cloth 978-0-252-03812-9. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07960-3. $25.00  $17.50; E-book

Compañeros

Latino Activists in the Face of AIDS

JESUS RAMIREZ-VALLES

These stories of eighty gay, bisexual, and transgender (GBT) Latino activists and 
volunteers living in Chicago and San Francisco, show how members fi nd sup-
port in one another, as compañeros, in their struggles with homophobia, gender 
discrimination, racism, poverty, and forced migration.
192 pp. 6 x 9. 6 tables. 2011. *Cloth 978-0-252-03644-6. $75.00  $52.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07821-7. $25.00  $17.50; E-book

Latinos in Chicago and the Midwest

Our Roots Run Deep as Ironweed

Appalachian Women and the Fight for Environmental Justice

SHANNON ELIZABETH BELL

This collection of interviews presents the voices of twelve Central Appalachian 
women, environmental justice activists fi ghting against mountaintop removal 
mining and its devastating effects on public health, regional ecology, and com-
munity well-being.
224 pp. 6 x 9. 27 b & w photos. 2013. *Cloth 978-0-252-03795-5. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07946-7. $25.00  $17.50; E-book

Queer Migration Politics

Activist Rhetoric and Coalitional Possibilities

KARMA R. CHÁVEZ

Delineating an alternative approach to activism at the intersection of queer rights, 
immigration rights, and social justice, by looking at a series of “coalitional mo-
ments” in which contemporary activists discover and respond to the predominant 
rhetoric, imagery, and ideologies that signal a sense of national identity.
232 pp. 6 x 9. 3 b & w photos. 2013. *Cloth 978-0-252-03810-5. $95.00  $66.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07958-0. $27.00  $18.90; E-book 

Feminist Media Studies

Available October 2014

Watching Women’s Liberation, 1970

Feminism’s Pivotal Year on the Network News

BONNIE J. DOW

From the famed sit-in at Ladies’ Home Journal to multi-part feature stories on 
the movement’s ideas and leaders, Bonnie J. Dow uses case studies of key media 
events to delve into the ways national TV news mediated the emergence of 
feminism’s second wave. 
256 pp. 6 x 9. 16 b & w photos. 2014. *Cloth 978-0-252-03856-3. $95.00  $66.50;
Paper 978-0-252-08016-6. $28.00  $19.60; E-book

Chasing Newsroom Diversity

From Jim Crow to Affi rmative Action

GWYNETH MELLINGER

“Provides a compelling explanation for how forward-thinking goals can be felled 
by institutional prejudice.”—Journalism History

264 pp. 6 x 9. 20 b & w photos. 2013. Cloth 978-0-252-03738-2. $80.00  $56.00; 
Paper 978-0-252-07894-1. $25.00; E-book  

The History of Communication



UNIVERSITY OF ILL INOIS PRESS •  www.press .u i l l ino is .edu

8 MUSIC

Pretty Good for a Girl

Women in Bluegrass

MURPHY HICKS HENRY

“The humor and passion within Pretty Good for a Girl is evident. . . . [the] 
purpose is not only to show historical documentation of how bluegrass is 
not, in fact, a man’s music; it’s also to give young and current female musi-
cians the determination and stories of women who have all bucked cultural 
resistance to follow their passions.”—Boxx Magazine

528 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 66 b & w photos. 2013. *Cloth 978-0-252-03286-8. $90.00  $60.00; 
Paper 978-0-252-07917-7. $29.95  $20.97; E-book

Music in American Life

 

In Her Own Words

Conversations with Composers in the United States

JENNIFER KELLY

“A telling exploration of the role of women composing in the U. S. across 
the last half-century and more, and a discussion of the status afforded them 
in a still largely androcentric industry. Jennifer Kelly brings an informed 
sensibility ot bear that prompts much revealing commentary by her indi-
vidual subjects in an intelligently structured volume . . . it is an essential 
read.”—Classical Music

488 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 25 b & w photos, discography. 2014. 
New in Paper 978-0-252-08049-4. $40.00  $28.00; E-book

Publication of this book was supported by a grant from the Henry and Edna Binkele Classical 
Music Fund

Available June 2014

Roll Over, Tchaikovsky!

Russian Popular Music and Post-Soviet Homosexuality

STEPHEN AMICO

Centered on the musical experiences of homosexual men in St. Petersburg 
and Moscow, this ground-breaking study examines how post-Soviet popu-
lar music interacts with understandings of Russian male homosexuality.

“This is important work, bringing the scholarship of sexuality into a 
fascinating new setting. . . . The research will never be duplicated, and 
this book is of great value to scholars of popular music, popular culture 
generally, and sexuality.”—Fred Everett Maus, Department of Music, 
University of Virginia
352 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 9 music examples, 13 tables. 2014. 
Cloth 978-0-252-03827-3. $60.00  $42.00; E-book

A Feminist Ethnomusicology
Writings on Music and Gender

ELLEN KOSKOFF
Foreword by Suzanne Cusick

“One of the clearest overviews of the history of feminist and gender studies
 —in general and in the specifi c domains of musicology, ethnomusicol-
ogy, and anthropology—that I have read. The bibliography alone is worth 
the price of admission.”—Margaret Sarkissian, author of D’Albquerque’s 
Children: Performing Tradition in Malaysia’s Portuguese Settlement

256 pp. 6 x 9. 1 chart, 4 music examples, 2 tables. 2014. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03849-5. $95.00  $66.50; Paper 978-0-252-08007-4. $30.00  $21.00; 
E-book

NEW PERSPECTIVES ON GENDER IN MUSIC SERIES

Use Promo Code WGS14 

when ordering by phone or from 

www.press.ui l l inois.edu



UNIVERSITY OF ILL INOIS PRESS •  www.press .u i l l ino is .edu

MUSIC 9

*UNJACKETED

Marga Richter

SHARON MIRCHANDANI

This introduction to the life and works of American 
composer Marga Richter (born 1926) also provides 
detailed descriptions of her scores and uses reviews 
and other secondary sources to provide contexts for 
her work, including their relationship to modern 
dance, to other musical styles, and to 1970s feminism.
192 pp. 6 x 8.5. 15 b & w photos, discography. 2012. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03731-3. $80.00  $56.00; 
Paper 978-0-252-07891-0. $22.00  $15.40; E-book

Women Composers

From Jim Crow to Jay-Z

Race, Rap, and the Performance of Masculinity

MILES WHITE

“Takes a critical look at the portrayal of racialized 
machismo in modern America, and how hip-hop 
helps perpetuate stereotypical tropes about the 
African-American male. . . . Perfect for anyone who 
enjoys an intellectually stimulating and provocative 
read.”—The Root

176 pp. 6 x 9. 2 tables. 2011. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03662-0. $60.00  $42.00; 
Paper 978-0-252-07832-3. $22.00  $15.40; E-book

African American Music in Global Perspective

Then Sings My Soul

The Culture of Southern Gospel Music

DOUGLAS HARRISON

“Resists facile caricature and simplistic interpreta-
tion of a musical tradition which, although it has 
demonstrated global appeal, remains linked to rural 
white Southern fundamentalism. . . . Harrison’s book 
complicates our sense of who ‘we’ are and where 
that ‘beautiful shore’ may be.”—Religion Dispatches

248 pp. 6 x 9. 16 b & w photos. 2012. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03697-2. $80.00  $56.00; 
Paper 978-0-252-07857-6. $28.00  $19.60; E-book

Music in American Life

International Women 

Stage Directors

EDITED BY ANNE FLIOTSOS AND WENDY VIEROW
Foreword by Roberta Levitow

Contributors tell the stories of their home country’s 
pioneering women directors and profi le the most in-
� uential women directors practicing today, examining 
their career paths, artistry, and major achievements.
344 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 33 b & w photos, 1 table. 2013. 
Cloth 978-0-252-03781-8. $60.00  $42.00; E-book

Women Singers in Global Contexts

Music, Biography, Identity

EDITED BY RUTH HELLIER
Afterword by Ellen Koskoff

“An intellectually stimulating overview of how 
such musicians manage dynamically to present 
themselves with their own cultures. Highly recom-
mended.”—Choice

264 pp. 6 x 9. 17 b & w photos, 2 charts, 1 music example. 2013. 
Cloth 978-0-252-03724-5.$55.00  $38.50; E-book

One Woman in a Hundred

Edna Phillips and the Philadelphia Orchestra

MARY SUE WELSH

Harpist Edna Phillips (1907–2003) became the 
Philadelphia Orchestra’s fi rst female member and the 
fi rst woman to hold a principal position in a major 
American ensemble. 

“Welsh’s book is pure gold.”—Philadelphia Inquirer

288 pp. 6 x 9. 27 b & w photos. 2014. 
New in Paper 978-0-252-08011-1. $28.00  $19.60; E-book

Music in American Life

Five Lives in Music

Women Performers, Composers, and Impresarios 

from the Baroque to the Present

CECELIA HOPKINS PORTER

“An engaging book that draws readers into deep 
consideration of the complexities facing women—
then and now—who forge careers in music. Highly 
recommended.”—Choice

264 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 21 b & w photos, 11 music examples. 2014. 
New in Paper 978-0-252-08009-8. $28.00  $19.60; E-book

Sweet Dreams

The World of Patsy Cline

EDITED BY WARREN R. HOFSTRA

“Why is Patsy Cline relevant? Hofstra synthesizes 
everything offered and ruminates on the durability 
and permanence of Cline’s legacy.”—Choice

224 pp. 6 x 9. 21 b & w photos. 2013. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03771-9. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07930-6. $25.00  $17.50; E-book

Music in American Life



UNIVERSITY OF ILL INOIS PRESS •  www.press .u i l l ino is .edu

10 FILM

Brazilian Women’s Filmmaking

From Dictatorship to Democracy

LESLIE L. MARSH

Offers a unique view of how women’s audiovisual 
production has intersected with the reconfi gurations 
of gender and female sexuality put forth by the wom-
en’s movements in Brazil and continuing demands 
for greater social, cultural, and political inclusion.

“Extensive original research includes many enlight-
ening oral interviews with fi lmmakers.”—Choice

248 pp. 6 x 9. 15 b & w photos, � lmography. 2012. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03725-2. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07873-6. $28.00  $19.60; E-book

Justice Provocateur

Jane Tennison and Policing in Prime Suspect

GRAY CAVENDER AND NANCY C. JURIK

“This book should appeal to anyone interested in 
examining or studying portrayals of women in the 
mass media and popular culture, as well as anyone 
interested in how fi ction can relate to and re� ect the 
real world.”—Contemporary Sociology

176 pp. 5.5 x 8.25. 18 b & w photos, 2 tables. 2012. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03719-1. $80.00  $56.00; 
Paper 978-0-252-07870-5. $25.00  $17.50; E-book

Nazi Film Melodrama

LAURA HEINS

Shows how melodramatic elements in Nazi cinema 
functioned as part of a project to move affect, body, 
and desire beyond the confi nes of bourgeois culture 
and participate in a curious modernization of sexual-
ity engineered to advance the imperialist goals of the 
Third Reich.
256 pp. 6 x 9. 19 b & w photos. 2013. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03774-0. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07935-1. $30.00  $21.00; E-book

Available January 2015

Classic Hollywood

Lifestyles and Film Styles of American Cinema, 

1930–1960

VERONICA PRAVADELLI
Translated by Michael Meadows

Breaks down the so-called classic period into six 
distinct phases, paying particular attention to the gen-
dered desires and identities exemplifi ed in the fi lms.
248 pp. 6 x 9. 31 b & w photos. 2015. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03877-8. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-08034-0. $28.00  $19.60; E-book

WOMEN AND FILM HISTORY INTERNATIONAL

Germaine Dulac

A Cinema of Sensations

TAMI WILLIAMS

This fi rst full-length historical study and critical 
biography of Dulac explores the artistic and socio-
political currents that shaped her approach to cinema 
while interrogating the ground breaking techniques 
and strategies she used to critique conservative no-
tions of gender and sexuality.
296 pp. 6 x 9. 35 b & w photos, � lmography. 2014. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03847-1. $95.00  $66.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07997-9. $28.00  $19.60; E-book

Exporting Perilous Pauline

Pearl White and the Serial Film Craze

EDITED BY MARINA DAHLQUIST

“This excellent collection of essays will enthrall both 
fi lm historians and gender historians alike. Highly 
recommended.”—Library Journal
Contributors are Weihong Bao, Rudmer Canjels, Marina 

Dahlquist, Monica Dall’Asta, Kevin B. Johnson, Christina 

Petersen, and Rosie Thomas.

248 pp. 6 x 9. 31 b & w photos. 2013. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03768-9. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07921-4. $25.00  $17.50; E-book

Terence Davies

MICHAEL KORESKY

Analyzes how Davies’ ongoing negotiation of iden-
tity, related to his past and his homosexuality, imbue 
the details and jarring juxtapositions in his fi lms with 
a queer sensibility which is too often overlooked due 
to the complexity of Davies’ work and his unfashion-
able ambivalence toward his own sexual orientation.
192 pp. 5.5 x 8.25. 21 b & w photos, � lmography. 2014. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03861-7. $75.00  $52.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-08021-0. $22.00  $15.40; E-book

Contemporary Film Directors

Todd Haynes

ROB WHITE

“White’s book is sharp and attentive, especially 
when the writing is intensifi ed by the focus on an 
individual frame.”—Sight and Sound

192 pp. 5.5 x 8.25. 20 b & w photos, � lmography. 2013. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03756-6. $70.00  $49.00; 
Paper 978-0-252-07910-8. $22.00  $15.40; E-book

Contemporary Film Directors



UNIVERSITY OF ILL INOIS PRESS •  www.press .u i l l ino is .edu

WRITERS |  LITERARY AND CULTURAL STUDIES |  JOURNALS 11

Visit www.press.uillinois.edu/journals for complete 

availability and pricing information.

Strange Natures

Futurity, Empathy, and the Queer Ecological 

Imagination

NICOLE SEYMOUR

Thoughtful analyses of works such as Leslie 
Feinberg’s Stone Butch Blues, Todd Haynes’s Safe, 
and Ang Lee’s Brokeback Mountain explore the ways 
in which contemporary queer fi ctions offer insight 
on environmental issues through their performance 
of a specifi cally queer understanding of nature, the 
nonhuman, and environmental degradation.
232 pp. 6 x 9. 13 b & w photos. 2013. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03762-7. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07916-0. $25.00  $17.50; E-book

Black Internationalist Feminism

Women Writers of the Black Left, 1945–1995

CHERYL HIGASHIDA

“Advances our knowledge of radical Black inter-
nationalism as it accounts for the contributions of 
women writers who were also activists and major 
contributors to that formulation.”
—Labour/La Travail

264 pp. 6 x 9. 2013. 
New in Paper 978-0-252-07964-1. $25.00  $17.50; E-book

Women Writers of the American 

West, 1833–1927

NINA BAYM

“This survey produces one revelation after another. 
. . . [Baym] positions her recovery project, like the 
best of them, as a start . . . and convincingly demon-
strates that plenitude is its own argument.”
—Christine Bold, Times Literary Supplement

384 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 2012. 
New in Paper 978-0-252-07884-2. $32.00  $22.40; E-book

Denise Levertov

A Poet’s Life

DANA GREENE

“Greene’s book is fi lled with 20th-century poets and 
Catholic spiritual leaders who peopled the church 
before, during and after the Second Vatican Council. 
To be read and savored.”—National Catholic Reporter

328 pp. 6.125 x 9.25. 10 b & w photos. 2014.
New in Paper 978-0-252-08048-7. $28.00  $19.60; E-book

Caribbean Spaces

Escapes from Twilight Zones

CAROLE BOYCE DAVIES

Draws on both personal experience and critical 
theory to illuminate the dynamic complexity of 
Caribbean culture and trace its migratory patterns 
throughout the Americas in a cross-cultural and 
transdisciplinary perspective.
264 pp. 6 x 9. 28 b & w photos. 2013. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03802-0. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-07953-5. $28.00  $19.60; E-book

Available November 2014

Cannibal Writes

Eating Others in Caribbean and Indian Ocean 

Women’s Writing

NJERI GITHIRE

Concentrates on the gendered and sexualized dimen-
sions of these visceral metaphors of consumption 
in works by women writers from Haiti, Jamaica, 
Mauritius, and elsewhere.
264 pp. 6 x 9. 2014. Cloth 978-0-252-03878-5. $55.00  $38.50; 
E-book

Available October 2014

Becoming Julia de Burgos

The Making of a Puerto Rican Icon

VANESSA PÉREZ ROSARIO

This fi rst book-length study written in English 
examines poet and political activist Julia de Burgos’s 
development as a writer, her experience of migration, 
and her legacy in New York City.
232 pp. 6 x 9. 8 color photos, 16 b & w photos. 2014. 
*Cloth 978-0-252-03896-9. $85.00  $59.50; 
Paper 978-0-252-08060-9. $25.00  $17.50; E-book

JOURNALS

Women, Gender, and Families 

of Color

EDITED BY JENNIFER F. HAMER
Published in partnership with the Department of American Studies 
at the University of Kansas

Feminist Teacher

A journal of the practices, theories, and 

scholarship of feminist teaching

EDITORIAL COLLECTIVE



UNIVERSITY OF ILL INOIS PRESS •  www.press .u i l l ino is .edu

12 BOOK TITLE AND AUTHOR INDEX

ADERINTO ......................................................................... 5
AMICO ................................................................................ 8
Anna Howard Shaw .............................................................. 3
Autism and Gender ............................................................... 6

Battle over Marriage ............................................................. 7
BAYM ................................................................................ 11
BEAUVOIR, EDS. SIMONS & TIMMERMANN ................

 .............................................................. Inside front cover
Becoming Julia de Burgos .................................................. 11
BELL .................................................................................... 7
Beyond Partition ................................................................... 1
Beyond the Black Lady ........................................................ 5
Black Internationalist Feminism ........................................ 11
Black Women and Politics in New York City ........................ 3
BOYCE DAVIES ................................................................ 11
Brazilian Women’s Filmmaking ......................................... 10
BROWN ............................................................................... 1

Cannibal Writes .................................................................. 11
Caribbean Spaces ............................................................... 11
CARLSON ........................................................................... 4
CASTLEDINE ..................................................................... 3
CAVENDER & JURIK ...................................................... 10
CHÁVEZ  ............................................................................. 7
Chasing Newsroom Diversity ............................................... 7
Child Care in Black and White ............................................. 5
Classic Hollywood ............................................................. 10
Cold War Progressives .......................................................... 3
Compañeros ......................................................................... 7
Contested Terrain ................................................................. 2
Crimes of Womanhood ......................................................... 4
DAHLQUIST, ED. ............................................................. 10
DAVIS .................................................................................. 2
Defi ning Deviance ................................................................ 4
Demanding Child Care ......................................................... 3
Denise Levertov ................................................................. 11
Diana and Beyond ................................................................ 6
DOW .................................................................................... 7
DUFFY ................................................................................ 6

EDITORIAL COLLECTIVE ............................................. 11
EMERSON .......................................................................... 4
Exporting Perilous Pauline ................................................. 10

Fannie Barrier Williams ....................................................... 5
Feminist Ethnomusicology................................................... 8
Feminist Teacher ................................................................ 11
Five Lives in Music .............................................................. 9
FLIOTSOS & VIEROW, EDS. ............................................. 9
FLOOD ................................................................................ 3
FLORES-GONZÁLEZ ET AL., EDS. ................................. 2
Foreign Kingdom ................................................................. 4
FOUSEKIS .......................................................................... 3
FRANZEN ........................................................................... 3
FREDERICKSON & WALTERS, EDS. .............................. 5
From Jim Crow to Jay-Z ....................................................... 9

GALLAGHER ..................................................................... 3
Gendered Resistance ............................................................ 5
Germaine Dulac ................................................................. 10
Ghost Stories for Darwin ...................................................... 2
GITHIRE ............................................................................ 11
Global Homophobia ............................................................. 1
Global Masculinities and Manhood ...................................... 6
GOLD .................................................................................. 3
GOODIER ............................................................................ 3
GREENE ............................................................................ 11

HAMER, ED. ..................................................................... 11
Hands on the Freedom Plow ................................................. 4
HARRISON ......................................................................... 9
HASINOFF .......................................................................... 6
Hear Our Truths .................................................................... 1
HEINS ................................................................................ 10
HELLIER, ED. ..................................................................... 9
HENDRICKS ....................................................................... 5
HENRY ................................................................................ 8
HIGASHIDA ..................................................................... 11
Hillary Clinton in the News .................................................. 6
HOFSTRA, ED. ................................................................... 9
HOLSAERT, NOONAN, RICHARDSON, ROBINSON, 

YOUNG, & ZELLNER, EDS. ........................................ 4

Immigrant Women Workers in the Neoliberal Age ............... 2
In Her Own Words ................................................................ 8
Indigenous Women and Work ............................................... 1
International Women Stage Directors ................................... 9

JACK .................................................................................... 6
JACKSON & BALAJI, EDS. ............................................... 6
Jane Addams in the Classroom ............................................. 1
Justice Provocateur ............................................................. 10

KEATING ............................................................................ 1
KELLY ................................................................................. 8
Kings for Three Days ........................................................... 2
KISTLER ............................................................................. 2
KITCH ................................................................................. 2
KORESKY ......................................................................... 10
KOSKOFF ............................................................................ 8

Living with Lynching ........................................................... 5

Maithil Women’s Tales ......................................................... 2
MALLAPRAGADA ............................................................ 6
Marga Richter ....................................................................... 9
MARSH ............................................................................. 10
Mary Lincoln’s Insanity Case ............................................... 4
Maya Market Women ........................................................... 2
MELLINGER ...................................................................... 7
MIRCHANDANI ................................................................. 9
MISRI .................................................................................. 1
MITCHELL ......................................................................... 5
MOSCOWITZ ..................................................................... 7
Muddying the Waters............................................................ 1

NAGAR ................................................................................ 1
Nazi Film Melodrama ........................................................ 10
No Votes for Women ............................................................. 3

One Woman in a Hundred ..................................................... 9
Our Roots Run Deep as Ironweed ........................................ 7

PARRY-GILES ..................................................................... 6
PÉREZ ROSARIO  ............................................................ 11
Political Writings........................................ Inside front cover
PORTER .............................................................................. 9
PRAVADELLI.................................................................... 10
Pretty Good for a Girl ........................................................... 8

Qualifying Times .................................................................. 4
Queer Migration Politics ...................................................... 7

RAHIER ............................................................................... 2
RAMEY ............................................................................... 5
RAMIREZ-VALLES ........................................................... 7
Rape in Chicago ................................................................... 3
Regina Anderson Andrews, Harlem Renaissance Librarian . 4
Remake, Remodel ................................................................ 6
REMBIS ............................................................................... 4
RING .................................................................................... 4
Roll Over, Tchaikovsky!....................................................... 8

SCHAAFSMA, ED.  ............................................................ 1
SCHULTZ ............................................................................ 4
Sex Tourism in Bahia .................................. Inside front cover
Sex, Sickness, and Slavery ................................................... 4
Sexting Panic ........................................................................ 6
SEYMOUR ........................................................................ 11
SHOME ................................................................................ 6
Stolen Bases ......................................................................... 4
Story Within Us .................................................................... 2
Strange Natures .................................................................. 11
SUBRAMANIAM ............................................................... 2
SWEENEY, ED. ................................................................... 2
Sweet Dreams....................................................................... 9

TALBOT .............................................................................. 4
Terence Davies ................................................................... 10
Then Sings My Soul ............................................................. 9
THOMPSON ........................................................................ 5
Todd Haynes ....................................................................... 10
Transformation Now! ........................................................... 1

Virtual Homelands ............................................................... 6

Watching Women’s Liberation, 1970 ................................... 7
WEINER with HOUGH ....................................................... 4
WEISS & BOSIA, EDS. ...................................................... 1
WELSH ................................................................................ 9
When Sex Threatened the State ............................................ 5
When Tenants Claimed the City ........................................... 3
WHITE, Miles ...................................................................... 9
WHITE, Rob ...................................................................... 10
WHITMIRE ......................................................................... 4
WILLIAMS, Carol, ED. ....................................................... 1
WILLIAMS, Erica Lorraine ....................... Inside front cover
WILLIAMS, Tami .............................................................. 10
Women Singers in Global Contexts ...................................... 9
Women Writers of the American West, 1833-1927 ............. 11
Women, Gender, and Families of Color .............................. 11



Ordering Options:

Online: Order from our website and enter 
promo code WGS14 during checkout.

Mail orders: Send completed order form, with check, 
money order, or credit card information, to: University 
of Illinois Press, Chicago Distribution Center, 11030 
South Langley Ave., Chicago IL  60628.

Toll-free fax orders: 800-621-8476 (USA/Canada). 
Phone orders: 800-621-2736 (USA/Canada). Please 
have your credit card and your order form. Mention the
order code at the bottom (required for discounts). 
Offi ce hours are 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. (CST).

Examination copies for instructors: See inside front 
cover of this catalog, or visit “For Instructors” on our 
web site.

Please note: Advance orders for forthcoming books 
(including editions marked “2015”) will be shipped 
immediately upon publication. Credit cards will be 
billed at that time; statements will mention “Press 
Books.” All orders should be paid in U.S. dollars. 
Prices subject to change without notice.

University of Illinois Press, 1325 S. Oak Street, Champaign IL  61820-6903 www.press.uillinois.edu

Printed in the U.S.A. April 2014 Promo code WSG14 

Total order $_______________

Sales tax $_______________
Please add state sales tax if you live in the following: 

DC, IL, IN, MI, MN, NY, OH, PA, TX, VI, WA, WI 
(Canadians add 6% GST)

Shipping & handling $_______________
(Add $5.00 for the � rst book and $1.00 for each additional book. 

For orders outside of the U.S. add $8.50 per book.)

Total payment $_______________

Total number of books ordered_______________

PROMO CODE WGS14
Payment Options:

Check or money order payable to the University of Illinois Press enclosed. 

Please charge my credit card: MasterCard  ❒ Visa   ❒ American Express   ❒ Discover Card 

Credit cards are charged when your order is shipped.

Credit card #___________________________________________________________ Expiration date______________________________

Signature_______________________________________________________________ Card Security Code____________________

Name_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Address_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

City/State/Zip (or province/postal code)________________________________________________________________________

Daytime phone___________________________________________________________________________________________________

Email_________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Please send me the following (add to title C=cloth; P=paperback): 

Item number    Qty          Brief Title C/P                                                                               Discounted Price

E-book: Titles indicated as “e-book” may be 
available on Kindle, NOOK, Google Play, Kobo, 
Follett, and other formats and devices. Please 
see their websites for details.

For journals orders visit:
http://www.press.uillinois.edu/journals/.

30% discount on all print books in this catalog—use code WGS14

ORDER FORM WOMEN, GENDER, AND SEXUALITY 2014 

Discount available on cloth and paper editions.



UNIVERSITY OF ILL INOIS PRESS •  www.press .u i l l ino is .edu

UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS PRESS

1325 South Oak Street

Champaign, IL  61820-6903

Non-Profi t Org.

U.S. Postage

P A I D

Permit No. 75

Champaign IL

U N I V E R S I T Y  O F  I L L I N O I S  PR E S S

Find us on Facebook

www.facebook.com/UniversityofIllinoisPress

Follow us on Twitter

@IllinoisPress

WOMEN, GENDER & SEXUALITY

2014  ✦  SAVE 30% 


